
id.exposure

ebi−a−GCST90025996

method nsnp  OR (95% CI) pval

MR IVW
MR Egger
Weighted median
Weighted mode
Simple mode

231
231
231
231
231

                   
                   
                   
                   
                   

1.753 (1.193 to 2.575)
1.349 (0.501 to 3.633)
1.951 (1.094 to 3.480)
2.173 (0.730 to 6.473)
1.896 (0.451 to 7.964)

0.004
0.554
0.024
0.165
0.383

0.44011 8.16


